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       BOLSA ALIMENTAÇÃO

Nº MATRÍCULA NOME STATUS

1 201403680 Adriana Castro de Jesus Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

2 201713947 Adriene Francielle Lima do Carmo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

3 201806805 Alana Alves Maciel Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

4 201810927 Alex Montecino de Araújo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

5 201610460 Alex Vieira dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

6 201609440 Alexandre de Oliveira Schmidt Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

7 201514373 Alexandre Souza Ramos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

8 201806303 Aline Dias Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

9 201517143 Aline Emídio Firmiano Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

10 201615306 Aline Gonçalves Machado Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

11 201505647 Amanda Mendes de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

12 201603922 Amanda Oliveira da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

13 201617569 Amanda Soares Beltrão Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

14 201601985 Amaral Milhomem da Conceição Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

15 201706143 Ana Carolina Silva Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

16 201207489 Ana Cecilia Barbosa Pires Pinto Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

17 201501392 Ana Elisa do Prado Boschim Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

18 201713547 Ana Luiza Faller Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

19 201706223 Ana Nubia de Barros Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

20 201806307 Ana Paula Campos Barbosa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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21 201406481 Ana Paula Cardoso Tavares Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

22 201617555 Andreia Moreira Martins Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

23 201807462 Andressa Lais Rodrigues Gonçalves Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

24 201402250 Andrielle Francisca de S.S.Gouveia Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

25 201706805 Angéllyca Cristhinna Borges Barbosa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

26 201806308 Anna Cláudia Castro de Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

27 201810647 Anna Karoliny Sousa Freitas Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

28 201510437 Anna Lídia de Oliveira Garcia Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

29 201805970 Anna Vitória Rodrigues Santana Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

30 201700828 Aparecido Juliano Santos Gomes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

31 201806309 Barbara Camily Alves Malaquias Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

32 201706225 Bárbara Pires Corveloni Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

33 201614907 Beatriz Lima de Miranda Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

34 201706175 Brenda Moraes de Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

35 201806812 Bruna da Silva Duarte Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

36 201304183 Bruna de Sousa Neto Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

37 201806094 Bruna Guimarães Dias Vieira Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

38 201713883 Bruna Karina Cabral Cruz de Morais Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

39 201713498 Bruna Morais de Souza Neves Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

40 201806677 Bruna Samara Alves Ribeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

41 201806382 Bruna Souza Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

42 201617540 Camila Oliveira Arruda Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)
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43 201402755 Carine Olívia Bertuol Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

44 201615810 Carla Lopes Himmen Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

45 201714614 Carolina Cunha de Freitas Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

46 201810947 Carolina Reis de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

47 201908786 Carolyne Assunção Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

48 201305771 Cássia Randelle Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

49 201617547 Catharine de Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

50 201806771 Cláudia Alexandra Teixeira de Carvalho Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

51 201500287 Daniele Aparecida Moreira Batista Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

52 201706342 Danilo Silva Teixeira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

53 201806681 Danyelle Beatriz Silva de Jesus Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

54 201806232 Deivid Leôncio Gomes da costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

55 201811072 Deymini Ane Rodrigues Barbosa Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

56 201403686 Diego Cândido de Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

57 201302539 Diego Rodrigues Cardoso Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

58 201810775 Douglas Ferreira Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

59 201714327 Eduarda Letícia da Silva Barrozo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

60 201617535 Elias Gomes de Vargas Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

61 201713673 Elielton do Nascimento de Jesus Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

62 201806312 Elisângela Aparecida do Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

63 201806027 Emilly Emanuella Oliveira Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

64 201615732 Erlaine Faria Nunes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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65 201806058 Eryka Laiany Pereira Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

66 201706019 Esloane Gonçalves Rodrigues Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

67 201615317 Ester Glória Félix Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

68 201806385 Ester Rosa de Brito Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

69 201806461 Evaci Silva Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

70 201806059 Fabiane de Sousa Araújo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

71 201303662 Fabíola Rodrigues do Carmo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

72 201705972 Fabrício Andrade Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

73 201513240 Felipe Magela Coelho Altino Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

74 201610316 Felipe Rodrigues de Brito Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

75 201610317 Fernanda Gonçalves da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

76 201513338 Fernanda Suelem Oliveira Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

77 201900812 Flávia Furtado Silva Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

78 201807458 Franquinaldo Ferreira de T.Martins Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

79 201510921 Gabriel Assis Horbylon Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

80 201405934 Gabriel Coutinho de Freitas Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

81 201615000 Gabriel Gomes Assis Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

82 201806672 Gabriel Hipolito Marques Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

83 201806901 Gabriel Soares Morato Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

84 201706661 Gabriela Souza Soares Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

85 201806138 Gabrieli Barbosa Faria Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

86 201810563 Gean Balduíno da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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87 201705904 Geisa Bruna Maia Martins Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

88 201806463 Germano Silva Albuquerque Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

89 201806030 Geyse Kerolly B.Lima Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

90 201806687 Giovana Bandeira do Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

91 201617558 Girlene Lopes Cavalcante Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

92 201805982 Giselle Ferreira Mendes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

93 201706956 Glaucied Ferreira dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

94 201517150 Gleyce Katharine B. Lima Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

95 201615001 Grace Lie Hamada Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

96 201705905 Guilherme Costantino Maciel Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

97 201706149 Guilherme Henrique Silva Morais Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

98 201806316 Hédila Livia Sousa de Arruda Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

99 201806904 Helder France da Silva Junior Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

100 201513242 Helen Shirley Maria Gaspar da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

101 201305479 Hélida Costa Coutinho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

102 201806782 Henda Thaiany Silva Salles Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

103 201404269 Herbert Silva Araújo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

104 201806874 Hildizan dos Santos Neres Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

105 201800684 Hugo de Souza Lopes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

106 201713691 Ícaro Melo dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

107 201610319 Igor Alexandre de Souza Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

108 201605623 Igor da Silva Roviro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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109 201507666 Inês Soares de Menezes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

110 201515696 Iracélia Tavares dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

111 201705873 Isa Marianny Ferreira Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

112 201405282 Isabella Cristina Souza Moraes Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

113 201401959 Isaura Caroline Guimarães Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

114 201515940 Ivana Mirele Pereira Almeida Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

115 201615355 Izabel Mendes de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

116 201510927 Izadora Reis Gonzaga Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

117 201509416 Jaff Tayllor Lourenço Resende Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

118 201505672 Jamily Matos Cardoso Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

119 201810961 Janaina Aparecida A. de Carvalho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

120 201615743 Jefferson Rodrigues Rocha Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

121 201404857 Jennainy Alves Pereira Rosa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

122 201806345 Jennifer Martins Nogueira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

123 201610466 Jéssica dos Santos Fernandes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

124 201806643 Jhonatan Emanuel Maciel de Pontes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

125 201714095 João Carlos de Moura Neto Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

126 201610468 João Cleiton T. Pirawe Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

127 201501373 João Victor Cabral de Andrade Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

128 201609206 Jôsy Carla da Silva Pena Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

129 201806320 Joyce Francelino Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

130 201714361 Jucielly Machado Amado Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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131 201807243 Jucyrema Gonçalves de Araújo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

132 201706580 Júlia de Souza dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

133 201806820 Júlia Hellen Santos Ribas Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

134 201615044 Juliana Delmontes Lemes Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

135 201806647 Juliana Nascimento Cruz Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

136 201806490 Juliano de Morais Mendonça Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

137 201806909 Kamila Alves Parreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

138 201610334 Kamilla Rosa de Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

139 201617543 Karine Ferreira da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

140 201714366 Karla Cristina R.da Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

141 201706193 Karolayne Pimenta de Pádua Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

142 201512307 Karollainy Santiago Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

143 201714574 Kássia Magalhães de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

144 201301927 Kharolinny Pereira Guimarães Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

145 201208154 Kylayny Xavier da Guarda Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

146 201617544 Laine Aran de Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

147 201714576 Larissa Dias Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

148 201806823 Laura Divina Alves Moura Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

149 201615747 Laura Lorrane Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

150 201615287 Lázaro Roice Teixeira Neves Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

151 201714047 Leidiane Cristina Vieira Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

152 201610461 Leidir dos Santos Rosa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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153 201811088 Leonardo Fonseca da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

154 201706527 Leonardo Lael Nunes Ribeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

155 201705993 Leonardo Rodrigues da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

156 201806825 Letícia Menezes Ribeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

157 201713918 Liandra Gomes Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

158 201507651 Lorraine Rodrigues Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

159 201706321 Luan Teodoro da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

160 201207183 Luana Lopes Lemes dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

161 201713920 Luana Santana dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

162 201713921 Luanna Lara Ramos Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

163 201512946 Lucas Augusto Rodrigues Santana Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

164 201501411 Lucas de Sousa Arantes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

165 201806150 Lucas de Souza Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

166 201807246 Lucas Evangelista Marques Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

167 201700840 Lucas Pereira de Almeida Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

168 201404157 Lucas Souza Dias Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

169 201800690 Luciana dos Santos Chaveiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

170 201714283 Marcella Fabryze A.de Q. e Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

171 201706952 Marcelo Ferreira de Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

172 201705946 Márcia Gabriela de Souza Ribeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

173 201714383 Márcio Vinícius Velho Batistela Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

174 201304213 Marcos Rodrigues de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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175 201800696 Maria Julia Silva Paraguassú Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

176 201608994 Maria Mayara Mendes Correia Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

177 201806709 Mariana Rocha Boaventura Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

178 201806324 Mariane Fernandes Assis Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

179 201706590 Marielle Romeiro Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

180 201806325 Marilene da Costa Carvalho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

181 201806710 Marília Gabrielle Dias Ribeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

182 201714619 Marília Lamparelli Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

183 201306074 Marina Soares Beltrão Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

184 201806245 Marla Aparecida Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

185 201403209 Mateus da Silva Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

186 201800940 Matheus Almeida Ramalho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

187 201609154 Matheus Henrique Rezende Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

188 201500820 Matheus Rodrigues M.Albuquerque Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

189 201608916 Mayara Rocha Amorim dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

190 201514378 Maykon Henrique Silva Sant'ana Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

191 201706364 Michael Douglas dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

192 201511844 Milena Rezende Berigo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

193 201806397 Milena Soares Xavier Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

194 201305495 Mirian de Carvalho dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

195 201700790 Morgana Alves Siqueira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

196 201615070 Murilo Carlos Gaban Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)
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197 201806113 Mylla Cristina Souza Damasceno Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

198 201617827 Nádia Kely Moreira Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

199 201806399 Naiara Cristina Correia Sol Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

200 201810630 Naiara Gonçalves Cabral Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

201 201504027 Naiara Rodrigues dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

202 201714067 Narryman Jordana Ferrão Sales Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

203 201806080 Nathália Maria Souza G.Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

204 201515947 Nayara de Fátima Oliveira Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

205 201713985 Nayara de Jesus Alves Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

206 201713632 Nelcione Valério Dias Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

207 201615035 Nely Souza de Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

208 201705952 Nicoly Ferreira de Urzedo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

209 201713931 Pábala Arancáian Lara Cordeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

210 201700845 Pâmela Ferreira Rodrigues Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

211 201806158 Paulo Ricardo Alves Faria Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

212 201405038 Paulo Victor Alves Faria Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

213 201806208 Pedro Filipe Dias da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

214 201506444 Péricles Joaquim H.da Cunha Lemos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

215 201401426 Phablo de Araújo Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

216 201700759 Pollyana de Alcantara Malveste Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

217 201806401 Priscila Nunes Pereira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

218 201608968 Rafael Aparecido de Sousa Andrade Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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219 201706055 Rafael Bezerra Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

220 201713577 Rafael da Silva Borges Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

221 201706206 Rafaela Batista da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

222 201806083 Rafaela Ferreira da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

223 201806367 Rafaela Souza Corrêa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

224 201609095 Raiane da Silva Arantes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

225 201516502 Raísa Mendis Pereira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

226 201706753 Raissa Ferreira Araújo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

227 201303296 Raniery dos Santos Marcelino Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

228 201403927 Rayssa Carvalho da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

229 201601923 Renata Cristina de Assis Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

230 201305779 Rhitielle Moreira Freire Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

231 201806719 Roberto Carlos Rodrigues Lopes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

232 201601973 Ronaldo Nogueira de Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

233 201700760 Rute Ester J. Marcolino Rodrigues Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

234 201617779 Ruthelle Alves da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

235 201714078 Ryvia Stéfany Fernandes dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

236 201714079 Sabrina Araújo da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

237 201806327 Samara Nogueira Saraiva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

238 201902722 Samuel Valentim Domingos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

239 201613600 Sanmer Jhaffer Santos Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

240 201403706 Sarah Rocha Reis Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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241 201806760 Sarah Sena Cordeiro de Morais Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

242 201713534 Sávio Santos Gomes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

243 201100630 Silvia Helena de Souza Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

244 201202946 Stéfanne Alves de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

245 201806086 Sula Divina Ferreira dos Anjos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

246 201806294 Suzane dos Santos Martins Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

247 201516711 Tálison dos Santos Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

248 201507796 Tamara Cristina Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

249 201615634 Tamara Marques Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

250 201806296 Thaiza Pereira de Almeida Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

251 201706212 Thalia Arantes da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

252 201700762 Thalia Martins Magalhães Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

253 201509928 Thamires Aparecida dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

254 201713991 Thayanara Silva Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

255 201810994 Thayenne Cristiny Santos Monteiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

256 201610266 Thaynara Alves Caetano Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

257 201713991 Thaynara Silva Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

258 201705848 Thiago Roberto Rezende Borges Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

259 201810697 Vanessa Thais Rodrigues Gonçalves Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

260 201806162 Victor Eduardo Bispo de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

261 201806868 Victor Hugo Augusto Pereira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

262 201806920 Victor Lúcio Silva Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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263 201713638 Victor Turcatto Pereira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

264 201806090 Vinicius Vilela Carvalho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

265 201602038 Walleska da Luz Freire Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

266 201706004 Walter Alves Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

267 201407651 Wanderson Sant'ana de Almeida Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

268 201517175 Wellyta Ribeiro de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

269 201609473 Weytel Tomas de Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

270 201807244 Willia Ferreira de Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

271 201714471 Yanna Lorena Naves Peres Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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             BOLSA MORADIA

Nº MATRÍCULA NOME STATUS

1 201810927 Alex Montecino de Araujo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

2 201609440 Alexandre de Oliveira Schmidt Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

3 201514373 Alexandre Souza Ramos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

4 201517143 Aline Emídio Firmiano Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

5 201603922 Amanda Oliveira da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

6 201706143 Ana Carolina Silva Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

7 201207489 Ana Cecilia Barbosa Pires Pinto Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

8 201617555 Andreia Moreira Martins Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

9 201806308 Anna Cláudia Castro de Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

10 201810647 Anna Karoliny Sousa Freitas Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

11 201510437 Anna Lídia de Oliveira Garcia Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

12 201614907 Beatriz Lima de Miranda Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

13 201706175 Brenda Moraes de Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

14 201304183 Bruna de Sousa Neto Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

15 201402755 Carine Olívia Bertuol Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

16 201615810 Carla Lopes Himmen Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

17 201500287 Danielle Aparecida Moreira Batista Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

18 201811072 Deymini Ane Rodrigues B. Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

19 201714327 Eduarda Letícia da Silva Barrozo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

20 201713673 Elielton do Nascimento de Jesus Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

21 201806027 Emilly Emanuella Oliveira Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

22 201615317 Ester Glória Félix Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

23 201806385 Ester Rosa de Brito Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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24 201806059 Fabiane de Sousa Araújo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

25 201513240 Felipe Magela Coelho Altino Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

26 201610316 Felipe Rodrigues de Brito Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

27 201610317 Fernanda Gonçalves da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

28 201810563 Gean Balduíno da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

29 201806463 Germano Silva Albuquerque Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

30 201805982 Giselle Ferreira Mendes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

31 201517150 Gleyce Katharine B.Lima Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

32 201615001 Grace Lie Hamada Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

33 201705905 Guilherme Costantino Maciel Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

34 201706149 Guilherme Henrique Silva Morais Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

35 201806904 Helder Franci da Silva Junior Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

36 201305479 Hélida Costa Coutinho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

37 201806874 Hildizan dos Santos Neres Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

38 201800684 Hugo de Souza Lopes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

39 201610319 Igor Alexandre de Souza Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

40 201605623 Igor da Silva Roviro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

41 201515696 Iracélia Tavares dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

42 201705873 Isa Marianny Ferreira Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

43 201615355 Izabel Mendes de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

44 201509416 Jaff Tayllor Lourenço Resende Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

45 201404857 Jennainy Alves Pereira Rosa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

46 201501373 João Victor Cabral de Andrade Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

47 201609206 Jôsy Carla da Silva Pena Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

48 201706580 Júlia de Souza dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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49 201806909 Kamila Alves Parreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

50 201610334 Kamilla Rosa de Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

51 201714366 Karla Cristina R. da Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

52 201512307 Karollainy Santiago Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

53 201714574 Kássia Magalhães de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

54 201615287 Lázaro Roice Teixeira Neves Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

55 201610461 Leidir dos Santos Rosa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

56 201811088 Leonardo Fonseca da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

57 201806825 Letícia Menezes Ribeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

58 201713921 Luanna Lara Ramos Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

59 201512946 Lucas Augusto Rodrigues Santana Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

60 201501411 Lucas de Sousa Arantes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

61 201806150 Lucas de Souza Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

62 201807246 Lucas Evangelista Marques Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

63 201700840 Lucas Pereira de Almeida Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

64 201404157 Lucas Souza Dias Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

65 201800690 Luciana dos Santos Chaveiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

66 201706952 Marcelo Ferreira de Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

67 201714383 Márcio Vinícius Velho Batistela Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

68 201304213 Marcos Rodrigues de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

69 201800696 Maria Julia Silva Paraguassú Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

70 201806325 Marilene da Costa Carvalho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

71 201714619 Marília Lamparelli Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

72 201306074 Marina Soares Beltrão Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

73 201806245 Marla Aparecida Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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74 201403209 Mateus da Silva Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

75 201500820 Matheus Rodrigues Magalhães Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

76 201608916 Mayara Rocha Amorim dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

77 201514378 Maykon Henrique Silva Sant'ana Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

78 201706364 Michael Douglas dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

79 201511844 Milena Rezende Berigo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

80 201305495 Mirian de Carvalho dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

81 201615070 Murilo Carlos Gaban Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

82 201806113 Mylla Cristina Souza Damasceno Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

83 201806399 Naiara Cristina Correia Sol Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

84 201504027 Naiara Rodrigues dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

85 201714067 Narryman Jordana Ferrão Sales Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

86 201806080 Nathália Maria Souza G.Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

87 201806158 Paulo Ricardo Alves Faria Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

88 201405038 Paulo Victor Alves Faria Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

89 201806208 Pedro Filipe Dias da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

90 201506444 Pericles Joaquim Hilário da Cunha Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

91 201401426 Phablo de Araújo Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

92 201806401 Priscila Nunes Pereira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

93 201706055 Rafael Bezerra Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

94 201706206 Rafaela Batista da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

95 201516502 Raísa Mendes Pereira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

96 201706753 Raissa Ferreira Araújo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

97 201303296 Raniery dos Santos Marcelino Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

98 201305779 Rhitielle Moreira Freire Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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99 201700760 Rute Ester Jardim Marcolino Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

100 201902722 Samuel Valentim Domingos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

101 201613600 Sanmer Jhaffer Santos Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

102 201403706 Sarah Rocha Reis Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

103 201713534 Sávio Santos Gomes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

104 201202946 Stéfanne Alves de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

105 201806294 Suzane dos Santos Martins Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

106 201516711 Tálison dos Santos Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

107 201507796 Tamara Cristina Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

108 201615634 Tamara Marques Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

109 201806296 Thaiza Pereira de Almeida Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

110 201706212 Thalia Arantes da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

111 201700762 Thalia Martins Magalhães Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

112 201509928 Thamires Aparecida dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

113 201713991 Thaynara Silva Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

114 201705848 Thiago Roberto Rezende Borges Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

115 201806162 Victor Eduardo Bispo de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

116 201806868 Victor Hugo Augusto Pereira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

117 201713638 Victor Turcatto Pereira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

118 201602038 Walleska da Luz Freire Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

119 201706004 Walter Alves Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

120 201517175 Wellyta Ribeiro de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

121 201807244 Willia Ferreira de Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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                           BOLSA PERMANÊNCIA

Nº MATRÍCULA NOME STATUS

1 201403680 Adriana Castro de Jesus Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

2 201713947 Adriene Francielle Lima do Carmo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

3 201806805 Alana Alves Maciel Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

4 201805964 Alexandre José de Oliveira Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

5 201617539 Aline Alves Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

6 201800746 Aline Borges de Andrade Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

7 201806303 Aline Dias Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

8 201615306 Aline Gonçalves Machado Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

9 201617569 Amanda Soares Beltrão Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

10 201601985 Amaral Milhomem da Conceição Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

11 201501392 Ana Elisa do Prado Boschim Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

12 201811066 Ana Kely Freitas Vieira Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

13 201713547 Ana Luisa Faller Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

14 201706223 Ana Núbia de Barros Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

15 201806307 Ana Paula Campos Barboza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

16 201615723 André Roveda Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

17 201714014 Andressa Carvalho Prado Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

18 201806810 Andrielle Cristine Marques Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

19 201706805 Angéllyca Cristhinna Borges Barbosa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

20 201805970 Anna Vitória Rodrigues Santana Def. (Troca de Modalidade)

21 201615051 Antônio Soares Gonzaga Neto Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

22 201700828 Aparecido Juliano Santos Gomes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

23 201806309 Barbara Camily Alves Malaquias Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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24 201706225 Bárbara Pires Corveloni Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

25 201615344 Beatriz Júlia Pimenta Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

26 201615571 Blenio Magno Bernades do Carmo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

27 201806812 Bruna da Silva Duarte Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

28 201609220 Bruna Emanuely Albuquerque Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

29 201806094 Bruna Guimarães Dias Vieira Def. (Troca de Modalidade- após recurso)

30 201713883 Bruna Karina Cabral Cruz de Morais Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

31 201506713 Bruna Luana de Souza Cruz Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

32 201713498 Bruna Morais de Souza Neves Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

33 201806677 Bruna Samara Alves Ribeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

34 201806382 Bruna Sousa Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

35 201810561 Bruna Souza Gomes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

36 201402251 Brunna Alexandra Ribeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

37 201608827 Caique Lopes Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

38 201706808 Camila Bonzanini Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

39 201617540 Camila Oliveira Arruda Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

40 201605784 Carlos Filipe Cardoso Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

41 201605607 Carlos Henrique da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

42 201714614 Carolina Cunha de Freitas Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

43 201810947 Carolina Reis de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

44 201908786 Carolyne Assunção Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

45 201305771 Cássia Randelle Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

46 201806771 Cláudia Alexandra Teixeira de Carvalho Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

47 201806230 Crystal Nunes Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

48 201706342 Danilo Silva Teixeira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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49 201806681 Danyelle Beatriz Silva de Jesus Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

50 201806232 Deivid Leôncio Gomes da costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

51 201403686 Diego Cândido de Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

52 201302539 Diego Rodrigues Cardoso Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

53 201617672 Diele Ribeiro da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

54 201810775 Douglas Ferreira Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

55 201713890 Eduarda Naiany de Oliveira Macedo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

56 201403286 Eduardo Fernandes Pacheco Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

57 201617535 Elias Gomes de Vargas Def. (Troca de Modalidade)

58 201800719 Elias Mota Soares Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

59 201806312 Elisângela Ap. do Nascimento Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

60 201615732 Erlaine Faria Nunes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

61 201806058 Eryka Laiany Pereira Nascimento Def. (Troca de Modalidade)

62 201800749 Estefania Santos Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

63 201806461 Evaci Silva Nacimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

64 201303662 Fabíola Rodrigues do Carmo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

65 201705972 Fabricio Andrade Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

66 201513338 Fernanda Suelem Oliveira Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

67 201405934 Gabriel Coutinho de Freitas Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

68 201615000 Gabriel Gomes Assis Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

69 201806341 Gabriel Hipolito Marques Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

70 201806901 Gabriel Soares Morato Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

71 201706661 Gabriela Souza Soares Def. (Troca de Modalidade)

72 201806138 Gabrieli Barbosa Faria Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

73 201511187 Geandra Souza Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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74 201705904 Geisa Bruna Maia Martins Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

75 201806030 Geyse Kerolly Brasileiro Lima Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

76 201806687 Giovana Bandeira do Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

77 201714026 Giovana de Barros Basso Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

78 201617558 Girlene Lopes Cavalcante Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

79 201713428 Guilherme Alves Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

80 201806316 Hédila Livia Sousa de Arruda Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

81 201513242 Helen Shirley Maria Gaspar Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

82 201806782 Henda Thaiany Silva Salles Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

83 201404269 Herbert Silva Araújo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

84 201507666 Inês Soares de Menezes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

85 201405282 Isabella Cristina Souza Moraes Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

86 201515940 Ivana Mirele Pereira Almeida Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

87 201510927 Izadora Reis Gonzaga Def. (Troca de Modalidade)

88 201714156 Jales Guedes Alves de Lima Filho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

89 201505672 Jamily Matos Cardoso Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

90 201810961 Janaina Aparecida Antunes de C. Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

91 201615743 Jefferson Rodrigues Rocha Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

92 201806345 Jennifer Martins Nogueira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

93 201806106 Jéssica Santos Barbosa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

94 201806643 Jhonatan Emanuel Maciel de Pontes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

95 201805992 Jordana Santos Cruvinel Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

96 201806320 Joyce Francelino Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

97 201714041 Juciele Faria Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

98 201714361 Jucielly Machado Amado Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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99 201615044 Juliana Delmontes Lemes Def. (Troca de Modalidade- após recurso)

100 201806647 Juliana Nascimento Cruz Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

101 201806490 Juliano de Morais Mendonça Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

102 201617543 Karine Ferreira da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

103 201806876 Karla Karita Lourenço da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

104 201706193 Karolayne Pimenta de Pádua Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

105 201615745 Karolaynne Cristina Gondim de Andrade Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

106 201301927 Kharolinny Pereira Guimarães Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

107 201208154 Kylayny Xavier da Guarda Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

108 201617544 Laine Aran de Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

109 201806823 Laura Divina Alves Moura Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

110 201615747 Laura Lorranne Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

111 201806535 Letícia Barros Rezende Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

112 201713918 Liandra Gomes Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

113 201507651 Lorraine Rodrigues Costa Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

114 201207183 Luana Lopes Lemes dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

115 201713920 Luana Santana dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

116 201617561 Maraísa Meira Goulart Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

117 201714283 Marcella Fabryze Alves de Q. e Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

118 201705946 Márcia Gabriela de Souza Ribeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

119 201506250 Marcos Antônio Fagundes de Almeida Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

120 201713456 Maria Eduarda Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

121 201713526 Maria Victória Gasparoto Queiroz Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

122 201806324 Mariane Fernandes Assis Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

123 201706590 Marielle Romeiro Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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124 201806710 Marília Gabrielle Dias Ribeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

125 201800940 Matheus Almeida Ramalho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

126 201609154 Matheus Henrique Rezende Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

127 201806713 Mayara da Silva Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

128 201706364 Michael Douglas dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

129 201515262 Michele Lemes do Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

130 201615333 Miguel Correia da Silva Junior Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

131 201511844 Milena Rezende Berigo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

132 201714062 Milena Soares de Freitas Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

133 201806397 Milena Soares Xavier Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

134 201806502 Morgana Barbosa Vilela Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

135 201514379 Morgana Schenkel Junqueira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

136 201806754 Morgana Vieira Tavares Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

137 201700790 Morganna Alves Siqueira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

138 201810787 Moyra Lyssa Vicente Ferreira Rodrigues Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

139 201617827 Nádia Kely Moreira Nascimento Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

140 201706538 Nataly Caroline Silva e Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

141 201705885 Nathalia Aguiar de Carvalho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

142 201615620 Nayane Michele Batista Trindade Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

143 201515947 Nayara de Fátima Oliveira Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

144 201713985 Nayara de Jesus Alves Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

145 201713632 Nelcione Valério Dias Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

146 201615035 Nely Souza de Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

147 201705952 Nicoly Ferreira de Urzedo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

148 201806831 Otávio Casemiro Lins Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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149 201713931 Pábala Arancáian Lara Cordeiro Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

150 201806011 Pablo Gonçalves Martins Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

151 201700845 Pâmela Ferreira Rodrigues Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

152 201714072 Pamella Lemes de Souza Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

153 201700759 Pollyana de Alcantara Malveste Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

154 201504455 Queila Soares Santana Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

155 201507678 Radynalva Gomes de Sousa Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

156 201608968 Rafael Aparecido Souza Andrade Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

157 201713577 Rafael da Silva Borges Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

158 201806367 Rafaela Souza Correia Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

159 201714598 Rafaella Souza Schneider Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

160 201609095 Raiane da Silva Arantes Def. (Troca de Modalidade)

161 201810988 Raiane Souza Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

162 201806717 Raíssa Pachêco de Alencar Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

163 201403927 Rayssa Carvalho da Silva Def. (Troca de Modalidade)

164 201714465 Renata Santos França Rodrigues Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

165 201806719 Roberto Carlos Rodrigues Lopes Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

166 201806046 Rosa Maria dos Anjos Portal Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

167 201617779 Ruthelle Alves da Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

168 201714078 Ryvia Stéfany Fernandes dos Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

169 201806327 Samara Nogueira Saraiva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

170 201806405 Sara Marques Xavier Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

171 201806760 Sarah Sena Cordeiro de Morais Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

172 201806834 Shirley de Oliveira Pereira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

173 201100630 Silvia Helena de Souza Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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174 201806086 Sula Divina Ferreira dos Anjos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

175 201514228 Tamires Gonçalves Cabral Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

176 201617546 Thaís Freitas Santos Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

177 201610266 Thaynara Alves Caetano Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

178 201806298 Victor Hugo Vieira Alencar Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

179 201806920 Victor Lúcio Silva Ferreira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

180 201810796 Victória Cardoso Mendes Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

181 201806090 Vinícius Vilela Carvalho Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

182 201806764 Vitória Souza Silva Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

183 201806164 Wagner Xavier Pereira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

184 201514387 Walleson Santos Araújo Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

185 201706005 Wedson Lopes de Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida - após recurso)

186 201510116 Wellington Lopes de Lima Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

187 201609473 Weytel Tomas de Oliveira Def. (Bolsa Mantida)

188 201714471 Yanna Lorena Naves Peres Def. (Bolsa Mantida)
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